Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator: Jason Oil Company LIC				API Number:	15 - 167-39090 -00-01		
Address: PO Box 701, Russell, KS 67665				Lease Name:	DILLNER OWNO K((8) 28)06 Per		
Phone: (785) 483 -8027 Operator I	License #: 🖁	3813		Well Number:)		
Type of Well: (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, The plugging proposal was approved on:	Doc , Other)	ket #:(If SWD	or ENHR)	990 Feet	from North / South Section Line		
by: Hubert Deines	Sec. 35 Twp. 13 S. R. 15 East West						
		ed? Yes		County: Russ			
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach anoti	-	L. L.	<u>-</u>	Data Wall Com	11-18-81		
Depth to Top:	Bottor	m: T.l	D	Date Well Colli	7-17-06		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D			D	Plugging Commenced: 7-17-06 Plugging Completed: 7-19-06			
Depth to Top:	D						
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas f	ormations.						
Oil, Gas or Water Records		C	asing Record (S	Surface Conductor 8	& Production)		
Formation Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out		
			8 5/8	,930 ac	01 KCC 8/28/06 PKT PC		
			5 1/2	3303	0 DAVE FU		
Bridge at 450', shot holes at 1600', 950', 475', recirculated well, pulled tubing out, tied on to 8 max pressure 500, shut in 300, cut 5 1/2"	5/8", pump	ed 50 sacks,	max pressure		The state of the s		
Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Serv				License #:	. 31925		
Address: 401 West Main, Lyons, KS 6	7554						
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Jas State ofKANSAS County,			LIC				
Jason Oil Company, LL	С		(Engoloveexof	10 poerator)vor (Ope	erator) on above-described well, being first duly		
			s herein contai		of the above-described well is as filed, and the		
RECEIVE	Address)				KS 67665-0701		
SUBSCRIBED and SV	VORN TO b	efore me this 2		Commission of the second	Adhason on the contract of the		
KCCWICHITA red Weigel, Jr Mail to: KCC - Cons	Notary Pu	ivision, 130 S.		Commission Expi	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS		

2/

Quality Well Service, Inc.

401 West Main Lyons, KS 67554

Invoice

Date	Invoice #		
7/21/2006	795		

Bill To	
Jason Oil	
Box 701	
Russell, KS 67665	

	P.O. No.	Terms	L	Lease Name Dillner 2	
	-	net			
Description		Qty	Rate	Amount	
Rig Time Torch Water Truck Backhoe Phone Calls Clerical Fresh Water 7-17-06 Drove to location, dressed up around cellar, raised pole, checked hole, beat bridge out with baler, drove home. 7-18-06 Drove to location, had Perf-Tech shoot holes at 1600', 950', 475', ran t 1800', pumped 250 sacks, 5 hulls, pulled tubing up to 900', pumped 50 well, pulled tubing out, tied on to 8 5/8", pumped 50 sacks, max press 300, tied on to 5 1/2", pumped 20 sacks, max pressure 500, shut in 300 7-19-06 Cut 5 1/2" - 8 5/8" off 4' below ground, backfilled cellar.	ubing down to) sacks, circulated ure 500, shut in	3 1.5	155.00 50.00 70.00 70.00 15.00 20.00 20.00	1,860.00 50.00 210.00 105.00 15.00 20.00 20.00	
		Subtotal		\$2,280.00	
Prop Co. Comp. 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Sales Ta	x (7.3%)	\$166.44	
RECEIVED AUG 2 5 2006		Total	\$2,446.44		

RECEIVED AUG 2 5 2006 KCC WICHITA